disc
aaccttuuaall  ssiizzee......
115mm
For use on Angle Grinders
13,300 rpm
For use on Air Powered Die Grinders
25000 rpm
50mm

e.g. FLXA115 040  For: 115mm flexidisc Alox 040 grit
e.g. FLXZ050 080-R  For: 50mm flexidisc Zirc 080 grit Type R
order information
tel: +44 (0)1530 261145 fax: +44 (0)1530 262801
......qquuiicckk  cchhaannggee  hhoollddeerrss
Part Number
1x40
2x60
FLXKIT50SBT 50mm 6 Zirc 2x80 Q64198 S
1x120
1x40
2x60
FLXKIT50RBT 50mm 6 Zirc 2x80 QR050 R
1x120
1x40
FLXKIT115ZBT 115mm 3 Zirc 1x60 No holder N/A
1x80
1x40
FLXKIT115ABT 115mm 3 Alox 1x60 No holder N/A
1x80
Dia Quantity Cloth Type Grits Holder Locking System
Part Number Locking System
Q64198 S 50mm 30,000 50mm(2”) Air Tool